
16,895SF

4051 W. COSTCO DRIVE
Tucson, AZ 85741

FOR SALE

Jesse Blum, SIOR / Principal, Industrial Properties / +1 520 546 2772 / jblum@picor.com 

Denisse Angulo Badilla  / Commercial Properties / +1 520 546 2736 / dangulo@picor.com 

INDUSTRIAL BROKERS:

Andrew Keim / Industrial Properties / +1 520 546 2763 / akeim@picor.com 

Stephen D. Cohen / Principal, Industrial Properties / +1 520 546 2750 / scohen@picor.com 

Paul Hooker, SIOR / Principal, Industrial Properties / +1 520 546 2704 / phooker@picor.com 

Robert Glaser, CCIM, SIOR / Principal, Industrial Properties / +1 520 546 2707 / rglaser@picor.com 

Jesse Blum, SIOR / Principal, Industrial Properties / +1 520 546 2772 / jblum@picor.com 

Alex Demeroutis / Industrial Properties / +1 520 546 2773 / ademeroutis@picor.com 

OFFICE BROKERS:

Molly Mary Gilbert, CCIM / Office Properties / +1 520 546 2766 / mgilbert@picor.com 

Richard M. Kleiner, MBA / Principal, Office Properties / +1 520 440 2745 / rkleiner@picor.com 

Alexis Corona / Office Properties / +1 520 501 8218 / acorona@picor.com 

Thomas J. Nieman / Principal, Office Properties / +1 520 546 2728 / tnieman@picor.com 

Ryan McGregor / Office Properties / +1 520 546 2748 / rmcgregor@picor.com 

Jason Abraham Shaltiel / Commercial Properties / +1 520 546 2791 / jshaltiel@picor.com 

Bobby Verenna / Commercial Properties / +1 520 546 2756 / bverenna@picor.com 

INVESTMENT SALES & LEASING BROKERS:

Kameron Norwood / Investment Sales & Leasing / +1 520 360 8510 / knorwood@picor.com 

Bryce Horner / Capital Markets / +1 520 546 2737/ bhorner@picor.com 

RETAIL BROKERS:

Greg Furrier / Principal, Commercial Properties / +1 520 909 6111 / gfurrier@picor.com 

Natalie Furrier / Commercial Properties / +1 520 955 7663 / nfurrier@picor.com 

Dave Hammack / Principal, Retail Properties / +1 520 546 2712 / dhammack@picor.com 

Aaron LaPrise / Principal, Retail Properties / +1 520 546 2770 / alaprise@picor.com 

Rob Tomlinson / Principal, Retail Properties / +1 520 240 4299 / rtomlinson@picor.com 
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• 16,895 SF flex industrial building on 2.82 acres

• Zoned HI (Heavy Industrial) in northwest Tucson, near I-

10

• Single-tenant, block construction with 1,000 AMP power

• High-demand location with nearby retail, entertainment, 

and residential

• Ideal for manufacturers or R&D users matching current 

buildout

• Ideally suited for manufacturers or R&D firms 

compatible with the existing buildout

Building Size: 16,895 SF

Sale Price: $2,500,000 

Site Area: 2.82 Acres

Clear Height: 16’ Estimated

Sprinkler: Wet Pipe Sprinkler System

Zoning: Zoned HI (Heavy Industrial)

Year Built: 1999

Other: Secured Rear Yard 



4051 W. Costco Drive Tucson, AZ 85741

AREA
AMENITIES

Costco Dr

AERIAL

Watermark - Large

Watermark - Small

Speedway Blvd

Road

SUBJECT

Most used Logos for Google Maps

MANAGED PROPERTY

Flat image

Flat

CLICK TO VIEW

VIRTUAL TOUR 

CLICK TO VIEW

AERIAL TOUR 

Original

Original

Original 

Flat

*Inquire with agent regarding tower access easement
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1. Delete Image >
2. Click icon, choose new image
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• Prime industrial location near I-10 and the Union Pacific Railroad, offering excellent 
regional and national distribution access

• Zoned HI (Heavy Industrial) in northwest Tucson, surrounded by major retailers, 
entertainment, and residential developments

• Situated in a high-demand industrial area surrounded by retail, entertainment, and 
residential developments for added convenience
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±420 Ft to 
Union Pacific Railroad

4051 W. Costco Drive

±17.6 Miles to 

Tucson International Airport
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TUCSON MARKET OVERVIEW

TUCSON MSA 
POPULATION

1.08M

1.1%
POPULATION
GROWTH RATE

TOTAL 
HOUSEHOLDS

456,600

$74,400 
MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME

3.9%
UNEMPLOYMENT
RATE

35%
COLLEGE 
EDUCATION

LARGEST EMPLOYERS
1. UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA- 16,076

2. RAYTHEON MISSILE SYSTEMS- 13,000 

3. DAVIS-MONTHAN AFB- 11,000 

4. STATE OF ARIZONA – 8,580

RECENT INDUSTRY 
ARRIVALS & EXPANSIONS
1. AMAZON
2. CATERPILLAR SURFACE MINING & TECH
3. HEXAGON MINING
4. BECTON DICKINSON 
5. AMERICAN BATTERY FACTORY 

±56,544

▪ #2 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

▪ #8 SPACE SCIENCE 

▪ #27 BEST BUSINESS SCHOOLS

▪ #47 MEDICINE

▪ #52 TOP PUBLIC SCHOOL

▪ #54 EDUCATION

▪ #69 UNDERGRAD ENGINEERING PROGRAMS

▪ #70 BESTCOLLEGES FOR VETERANS

▪ #115 GLOBAL UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA 
TOTAL ENROLLMENT, 2025



CONTACT
INFORMATION

Independently Owned and Operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance
Cushman & Wakefield Copyright 2025. Artificial intelligence (AI) may have been used in the drafting or creation of this document. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the 
information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, 
we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question.                                                                                                                                9/9/2025

JESSE BLUM, SIOR 
Principal, Industrial Properties

+1 520 546 2772
jblum@picor.com 
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 520 546 2791

@picor.com
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